Will Hansen
JAMES TESTA

Armando
Garcia

Amanda Hunt

Andrea Lanza

Arthur
Shchukin

Ben
Sherwood

Bryce
Brian
Kailey Casey

BRETT
HUTCHESON

Brian
brie kidwell

Bryce Wilson

Cascadian Fire Building K Restoration
Contract # DW2403231
Plan Holders List as of 02/14/25

Ac_electric_service@yahoo.com

aceimprovements2013@gmail.com

agarcia@enviroprollc.com

amanda@cadenceconstruction.com

andrea@synergyi.com

art@evodesigninc.com

b.sherwood@crcmail.com

bcnconstructionoffice@gmail.com

Bforstie@frontier.com

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com

bretth@holmbergco.com

brian@grrdemo.com
brie@plancenternw.com

Bryce@Eagle-Asphalt.com

2063340217

2534867557

971-263-
4666

2067241544

4255263434

5037918095

4256264557

4253503148

3608630609

5095827424

2535906021

2065502843

5036500148

2532665996

AC electric service

A.C.E. IMPROVEMENTS

EnviroPro LLC

Cadence Construction

Synergy, Inc.

EvoDesign Enterprises LLC

Commercial Restoration
Company

BCN Const
Mattila Painting

Tri-City Construction Council

Holmberg Mechanical

GR&R
Plan Center NW

Eagle Asphalt Sealcoating

Electrical

A.C.E. IMPROVEMENTS
Asbestos Abatement Contractor

General Contractor

General Contractor

EvoDesign Enterprises LLC

Restoration Mitigation Company

GC
Mattila Painting

Tri-City Construction Council
Mechanical Contractor

Demolition
plan center

Eagle Asphalt Sealcoating



Burak
Sariyildiz

Morgan
Stinson

Danielle

David Zehner
Dean Parker

Source
Management

dodge Dodge
Dylan Graeff

Edmond
Sokoli

Erik Iverson

Evett Van
Beek

Jorge Quiroga
Austin Fork
Kurt Bidnet

Fidel
montalvan

Olga Afichuk

Albert Eli

Jane Smith

jayalakshmil
jayalakshmil

casabellallc18@gmail.com

content@constructconnect.com

Danielle@pnwrestoration.org

david@staudtelectric.com

dean.parker@equipmentshare.com

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com

dodge.bidding@construction.com

dylan@americanwestcorp.com

edmond@themodernpainting.com

erikiverson@alliance-enviro.com

Evett@SleekSpace.com

fabian@greenbuiltnw.com
forkaustin@gmail.com

ghs@bidnet.com

glofigeneralcontractorlic@hotmail.com

greenview.windows.olga@gmail.com

info@caestimatingsolutions.com

jane@unionestimatinglic.com

jayalakshmil@construction.com

2066017161

8003642059

2538782911

2537400725

2062915938

2063739500

8777849556

2532639485

2063907956

2532607943

253-831-
0610

2062749226

3031234567

8006771997

2066571285

2539050198

209-566-
2455

8168663560

4133767032

Casa Bella LLC

ConstructConnect

Pacific Northwest Restoration

owner

EquipmentShare

Onvia

dodge

American West Contracting, Co.

Modern Painting Group

Alliance Environmental Group

SleekSpace LLC

Green Built NW
Wayne Enterprises

Bidnet

Glofi General Contractor LLC

Kamoska Company LLC

CA Estimating Solutions

Union Estimating

Dodge Data & Analytics

Casa Bella LLC

ConstructConnect

Fire and Water Restoration,
Contents and Demo

Electric

EquipmentShare

Onvia

dodge

American West Contracting, Co.

Painting

Asbestos / Abatement / Mold /
Demoltion

Construction

Green Built NW
Construction

Bidnet

General Contractor

Construction Contractor CC0O1 -
GENERAL

Consultant

Union Estimating

Dodge Data & Analytics



Jeff Crabtree
Jesse Boyd
Joan Bassett
John

John M

John Lee

Jose Olivarez
Jeffrey Seeb

CHRISTOPHER
LOPEZ

kayla staudt
Keith Bjella
Ken Kalliainen

Kevin Achman

Tan Do

max stickley

michael
coulon

Martha L
Lantz

Natashia
Pardo

Nat Nguyen

Ramirez

Scott Henden

jeff@commwallsys.com
JesseB@mtn-west-dev.com
joan.bassett@constructconnect.com
john.unitedstatesestimation@gmail.com

John@gmail.com
johnj.lee@pscp-inc.com

Jose@raincityexteriors.com

jseeb@compass-gc.com
kayjmconstruction@gmail.com

Kayla@staudtelectric.com
keith@accordcontractors.com
ken@hollywoodlights.com

kevin.cdisystems@gmail.com
Mason8ti@gmail.com
maxs@pmowllc.com

mikecoulon25@gmail.com

mlantz@constructionbidsource.com

Natashia.Pardo@constructconnect.com
natn@marpac.net
office@alliedrgcllc.com

office@hendenelectric.com

2533434918

2063492463

9057525449

7863528994

7123456778

4256251740

2062804484

2066122115

2533293186

2066980767

4257546759

2062922353

3602809232

206-683-0733

4254952464

4256520553

8887869450

5134588535

2064465267

2532612747

3602974433

Commercial Wall Systems

Mountain West Development Inc

Construct Connect
SGsfss estimation
Crust Contractors

Puget Sound Construction
Partners inc.

Rain city exteriors

Compass Construction
KAY & M LLC

Office Manager
Accord Contractors
Hollywood Lights Inc

CDI Systems
Tan’s Landscape Gs

pmow

Northern Pacific /construction
enterprises

Construction Bid Source

Construct Connect

Marpac Construction

Allied Roofing Installation
Services LLC

Henden Electric Inc

Metal framing Drywall
GC

Construct Connect
SGsdfs estimation

GC

Puget Sound Construction
Partners inc.

Contractor

Construction
KAY & | M LLC

Office Manager
Accord Contractors
Electrical Contractor

Electrical
Landscape

GC

Northern Pacific /construction
enterprises

plan room

Planroom

General Contractor

Allied Roofing Installation
Services LLC

Electrical Contractor



Paul Roth
Plan Room

Plan Center

Tina Spah

Robyn
Stevens

Ron
Bjornsson

SALVADOR
HERNANDEZ

Salvador
Hernandez

Rohan Rathod

Swamy
Kalyan

Alpha

Benjamin S.
Tvizer

Bilal H

Stephanie
Madden

Source
management

Stanislav
Borishkevich

Paul@myarrivehome.com
plancenter@djcoregon.com

plans@djc.com

production@bxwa.com

projectinfo@plancenter.net

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us

ripaintingll@gmail.com

ripaintingllc@gmail.com

rohan@tenderrfp.com

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

sales@alphadeveloperslic.com

savannah@estatednc.com

sdelectrictech@gmail.com

smadden@bmsmanagement.com

sourcemanagement@deltek.com

stan.gala@proton.me

2533261951

5032740624

2066228272

425-258-
1303

509-328-
9600

9544209900

2063872691

2063872691

09512247247

1-877-903-
1909

4255770123

4248327100

8168663562

4056989542

2063739500

253-632-
4985

Arrive Home LLC
DJC Project Center
DJC

Builders Exchange of
Washington, Inc.

Spokane Regional Plan Center

Smartprocure Inc

R-I Painting LLC

https://r-ipainting.com/home.php

Tender 247

Dodge Data & Analytics

Alpha developers llc

Estate Design and Construction

Mgm Contractor

BMS CAT

Onvia

Gala LLC

GC
DJC Project Center

newspaper/plan center

Plan Center

Spokane Regional Plan Center

Smartprocure Inc

Paint

https://r-ipainting.com/home.php

Tender 247

NII

Alpha developers lIc

Estate Design and Construction

Contractor

Restoration & Reconstruction

Onvia

General Contractor



Steve Jefferis
Steven Tran

Svea Erickson

Todd lee
Bosnick

Tony Staudt

Venkatesh
Siva

steve@accordcontractors.com
stevent@zipmechanical.com

svea@plancenternw.com

todd.gcillc@gmail.com
tony@staudtelectric.com

venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com

2069026425

2063965542

5036500148

2533474000

2537400725

9179937467

Accord Contractors
Zip Mecchanical

Plan Center Northwest

G(CI, LLC

Staudt Electric

Blackridge Research & consulting

Accord Contractors
Zip Mecchanical

Plan Center

G(I, LLC
Staudt Electric

Blackridge Research & consulting



